
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by lien or 

attachment 
pending disposal 

Whether lien 
/ attachment 

removed?
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 Dongfang Electric (India) Private Limited 15-May-19 1,10,66,268               49,51,432                Supplier -                     NA -                0.13% -             -                  61,14,836               -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

2 Dongfang Electric Corporation Limited 15-May-19 16,48,34,17,856         2,85,54,58,470        Supplier -                     NA -                73.08% -             -                  13,62,79,59,386       -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

3 Zhonghe Sea Water Desalination Engineering Co. Ltd 22-May-19 1,50,88,49,693          22,03,675                Contractor -                     NA -                0.06% -             -                  1,50,66,46,018        -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

4 Navayuga Engineering Company Limited* 22-May-19 96,36,10,211             96,36,10,211           Contractor -                     NA -                24.66% -             -                  -                         -             

5 Abir Infrastructure Private Limited 16-May-19 5,36,09,05,738          -                         Contractor -                     NA -                0.00% -             -                  5,36,09,05,738        -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

6 B. Vijaya Lakshmi 21-May-19 50,000                      50,000                    Contractor -                     NA -                0.00% -             -                  -                         -             

7 K.V. Siva Prasad 22-May-19 9,00,000                   8,00,000                 Contractor -                     NA -                0.02% -             -                  1,00,000                 -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

8 B.S. Envi Tech Private Limited
18-May-19

31,07,535                  30,90,430                Contractor -                     NA -                0.08% -             -                  17,105                    -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

9 Madhavi Choudary Raavi
21-May-19

5,55,000                   -                         Contractor -                     NA -                0.00% -             -                  5,55,000                 -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

10 SEW Infrastructure Limited 21-May-19 55,15,01,698             5,45,94,588             Contractor -                     NA -                1.40% -             -                  49,69,07,110           -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

11 Energy Infratech Private Limited 20-May-19 2,06,03,520               2,06,03,520             Contractor -                     NA -                0.53% -             -                  -                         -             

12 Omsai Professional Detective & Security Service Private Limited
16-May-19

22,51,077                  21,38,581                Security Agency -                     NA -                0.05% -             -                  1,12,496                 -             
Claims have ben admitted based on Proofs submitted and remaining amounts have 
been rejected for want of documents/proofs

Total 24,90,68,18,595     3,90,75,00,907      -                    -               100.00% -            -                 20,99,93,17,689   -            

Amount of Claim 
Rejected

Amount of 
claim 
under 

Verification

Remarks, if any 

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: East Coast Energy Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 22-04.2019; List of stakeholders as on: 10-05-24

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set off 


